* Product group
A
Order example:
BD-01M
*1 at 8 bar supply pressure, 6 bar outlet pressure and 1 bar pressure drop	             *2 04 = 0…4 bar, 10 = 0…10 bar, 16 = 0…16 bar
	 Dimensions	 Bowl	 Flow	 P1	 Filter	 Connection	 Order	 Price
	 A	 B	 C	 Design	 Capacity	 rate	 max.	 element	 thread	 number
	mm	 mm	 mm	 made of/ with	 l	 m³/h*1	 l/min*1	 bar	 µm	 G		  €
	  40	 201	 128	 metal/sight glass	0.05	 27	 450	 16	 50	 G1∕8	 BD-01M	 51,50
	  			   metal	 0.05			   30			   BD-01NH	 53,50
	  40	 201	 128	 metal/sight glass	0.05	 30	 500	 16	 50	 G1/4	 BD-02M	 51,50
	  			   metal	 0.05			   30			   BD-02NH	 53,50
	  64	 251	 149	 metal/sight glass	0.18	  108	  1 800	 16	 50	 G3∕8	 BD-03M	 86,00
				    metal	 0.18			   30			   BD-03NH	 88,00
	  64	 251	 149	 metal/sight glass	0.18			   16		  G1/2	 BD-04M	 86,00
				    metal	 0.18			   30			   BD-04NH	 88,00
	129	 310	 174	 metal/sight glass	0.50	  300	  5 000	 16	 50	 G3/4	 BD-06M	 473,00
				    metal	 0.50			   30			   BD-06NH	 478,00
	129	 310	 174	 metal/sight glass	0.50			   16		  G1	 BD-08M	 473,00
				    metal	 0.50			   30			   BD-08NH	 478,00
	240	 310	 174	 metal/sight glass	0.50	  390	  6 500	 16	 50	 G11/4	 BD-10M	 473,00
				    metal	 0.50			   30			   BD-10NH	 478,00
	240	 310	 174	 metal/sight glass	0.50			   16		  G11/2	 BD-1AM	 473,00
				    metal	 0.50			   30			   BD-1ANH	 478,00
G1∕8 up to G2
5/50 µm, up to 30 bar
Extensions: 	 see chapter for FRL service units
Gauges: 	 see chapter for measuring devices
BD-03/-04M
BD-01/-02
BD-01/-02M
BD-10/-1ANH
	 Type	 M	 D	 Ø E
	 BD-01/02	 M30x1,5	 30	 4.5
	 BD-03/04	 M50x1,5	 51	 5.5
17.06
BD-03/-04
Versorgungsdruck max. 13 bar	Filter pressure regulator	 BDwith semiautomatic drain, relieving,
without pressure gauge, pressure range 0.5…8 bar